
Huawei 34062333 Gegevensblad

Huawei High Speed Transceiver, SFP28, 1331nm, 25.78125Gb/s, 1dBm, 7dBm, -14dBm, LC

34062333

34062333 - Echte Huawei FLS25E112S-C33 High Speed Transceiver, SFP28, 1331nm, 25.78125Gb/s, 1dBm, 7dBm,

-14dBm, LC

Koop nu

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://nl.genuinemodules.com/34062333
http://www.tcpdf.org

